1www.jwwinco.com  |  1-800-877-8351  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
1 Material
2 Handwheel diameter d
3 Square s0
4 Finish
How to order
1 2 3 4
GN 227.6-ST-60-V7-SW
2 3
d s0
Square
s1 ±0.1 s2 ±0.1 l1 ±0.5 l2 No. of spokes
50 1.97 V 6 5.9 0.232 6.15 0.242 8.5 0.33 12 0.47 3
50 1.97 V 7 6.9 0.272 7.15 0.281 8.5 0.33 12 0.47 3
60 2.36 V 6 5.9 0.232 6.15 0.242 8.5 0.33 12 0.47 3
60 2.36 V 7 6.9 0.272 7.15 0.281 8.5 0.33 12 0.47 3
70 2.76 V 7 6.9 0.272 7.15 0.281 10 0.39 15 0.59 3
70 2.76 V 8 7.9 0.311 8.15 0.321 10 0.39 15 0.59 3
80 3.15 V 8 7.9 0.311 8.15 0.321 11 0.43 16 0.63 3
80 3.15 V 9 8.9 0.350 9.15 0.360 11 0.43 16 0.63 3
90 3.54 V 9 8.9 0.350 9.15 0.360 11 0.43 16 0.63 3
100 3.94 V 9 8.9 0.350 9.15 0.360 13 0.51 20 0.79 3
100 3.94 V 10 9.9 0.390 10.15 0.400 13 0.51 20 0.79 3
130 5.12 V 12 11.9 0.469 12.15 0.478 15 0.59 23 0.91 3
Dimensions in: millimeters / inches
Metric table
Valve handwheels GN 227.6 have been specially developed for valves and
they offer definite advantages:
They consist of a single unwelded piece of steel sheet metal manufactured
by a special process to give a reinforced hub. They offer high mechanical
strength and are not affected by shocks and knocks.
They are resistant to temperature and fire and not weakened by any aging
process.
The slightly tapered square hole allows easy installation and firm seating on
a spindle.
They are of an attractive design and low cost.
see also...� Page
GN 227.7 Valve Handwheels (Steel Sheet Metal)� QVX
Steel sheet metal	 ST
•	Powder coated
	-Black, RAL 9005, matte finish	 	 SW
	-Red, RAL 3000, matte finish	 	 RT
•	Zinc plated, blue passivated finish		  ZB
RoHS
Specification	 1 	 4
Metric
GN 227.6 Valve Handwheels
Steel Sheet Metal